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frgw : Master Circular on Schedule of Charges (General Banking).

1.1. On-line Charge:

A. Intra Division (Under the same Division):

Particulars On-line Charges

Cash Deposit, Cash Withdrawal, A/C to A/C Fund Transfer Free

B. Inter Division (Between Different Divisions):

Particulars On-line Charges
Cash Deposit, Cash Withdrawal, A/C to A/C Fund Transfer Free
C.
Monthly Special Schemes’ Cash(Installment) Deposit / A/C Transfer Free
Brokerage House A/C : Cash Deposit/ Cash Withdrawal / A/C Transfer Free
Agent Banking : Cash Deposit/ Cash Withdrawal / A/C Transfer Free
Notes:

T, AFPNSTBTGINRS 3¢ %G etaren 20 | Koy cFta 1S v1e /Onlinedlst TeTwaal J0T8 NGFHFF® BTG T ATAEy JICT
ST A PO (A |

4, WITFT FAFS! FAOIANAT (TS QI FANATA BT T BIE; QOI3 THA T AT |

o1. Selected Valued Q2@ ta (i@ SIH-aT1EH (FTH0 /I HIE TR FEATHF FCA e ACATE AN 1 NGFF F1 TS A |
AfETETE /ONlingse TeFF T TETS NGFFFS ISR To17 TG ZH 15 AW FACS XA |
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e : Master Circular on Schedule of Charges (General Banking).

. S T ST Brer/err
5.3 | oI (ifeti e HRRPTRENRAT 500/-
- SRS 1,000/-
PrRRPG I Gfereifens 1,000/-
s.0 | f2INCaR Frew Wi TRIRPTREN I 500/-
- SHIRIbE S AR 1,000/-
HRRPTG G EreNEs 1,000/-
3.8 | GFITH (WINGEART Current Account

300/- (Half Yearly)

Short Notice Deposit

500/- (Half Yeatly)

Saving account:

Tk. 0 — 10,000/

Nil

Tk10,001-25,000/-

Tk.100/- (Half Yearly)

Tk25,001-2,00,000/ -

Tk. 200/-(Half Yeatrly)

Tk2,00,000—-10,00,000/-

Tk. 250/-(Half Yeatly)

Tk10,00,000/- above

Tk. 300/-(Half Yeatrly)

R St e o e @ &9 F iR
TR 25 S =0 AT T |

oret &

‘R A are RPITIe oeiE Wik G AT SETIBieE IR GRIF SISSR [ ST w39, 9
Y&rat, 753, CIRIGSR @ GIer Al i Feeieaeas Afavee AN, RIS @ FHGIN G- PN, T ST PN
AR, CofF CARIPACE IO AT, AMI 6 SACETS Al AFOFA TG FAITT FNTITR T TR
AR I RARPTZ 77 47077 S0/-, ¢o/- 8 Soo/- BIF (Il N7 TR @I G JRF PGP TN T

facafere erar o017 TR0 (JIRIT |
1.5 | Sy *ME 2T g OGP (SR ¢o/-
(aa??aﬁamwwm S & Yoo/-
AR B T )
1.6 | Activation of Dormant e RN CFC B 37
Account
1.7 | Premature Encashment e TR (P IS {7
1.8 | Account Closing VRIRT e o 200/-
- s3I Beifs ot 300/-
AR BB ferstifes 300/-
1.9 | (5% 33 e IR fAoRITe (53 I23907 O (g ©.00/-
(aifs =rer)
1.10 | iy fF ¢ 3 R @ HeIfS A SIfore Frow yiterifs, FAPIEsieT bie @
BIS, TTeTR T35, SIS Biet, FeHIF Fiesa= & qr sgzt {5
7R <0 T A1
1.11 | Balance Confirmation 0 ¢ ASRS fSfere =@ 7419 bie
Certificate O, TANE @ AR fefere w3 @ QWi 100/-
CH0q i
1.12 | Solvency Certificate FHRETS] I EAIC (Fq ORI 200/-
1.13 | Cheque Return BF (FECed (Fa efeqr 50/-
1.14 | faesm (Beneficiary Owner's Certificate) emitracsa 100/-
1.15 | @< emEfoEr /Zhreact Payment Instruction 100/-
(Payment Instruction) Cancellation of Payment Instruction 50/-
1.16 | ¢?-s©fF (PO) T 0-1,000/- 20/-
1,001-1,00,000/- 50/-
1,00,000/- Sifs 100/-
(- SR CFF 50/-
1.17 | fewre g6 (DD), Geirs 0-1,000/- 20/-
R (TT), (E=GETR 1,001-1,00,000/- 50/-
(MT) ergf ZoGeTrs 277 3 1,00,001-5,00,000/- 100/-
5,00,001- 10,00,000/- 200/-
10,00,000/-=1fs= 300/-
DD, TT, MT 257G R et ¢Fta 50/-
1.18 | Issuance of Duplicate DD/MTDR/other instrument 500/-
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fa&w ¢ Master Circular on Schedule of Charges (General Banking).

1.19 | Foreign Currency accounts opening- RFCD, NFCD etc bie &7
NRB A/C for IPO/BO application 1,000/-
1.20 | @sreBStatement : Monthly statement/ Daily statement 100/-
Profit certificate 100/-
121 | wfSfeeet/feeioore Tax/VAT certificate 200/-
Credit/solvency information (local) to 3" party 500/-
Certificate of Inward remittance 200/-
Certificate of purchase/ Encashment of Bond/ Securities 200/-
Duplicate Advice more than 6-month-old 300/-
Issue of any other certificate 300/-
Issue of any other duplicate certificate 300/-
Attestation Certificate 300/-
Attestation of Account statement (Any type) 200/-
122 | Locker Facility : Rent, Security& Key Replacement Cost:
Locker Size Security (Taka) Rent /Year
Large 15,000/- 3,500/-
Medium 12,000/- 2,500/-
Small 10,000/- 2,000/-
Locker Key Replacement Cost :
Area Value of lock Brefaking/Open of lock, Total Cost
1.23 Establishment &Conveyance
Branches in Dhaka City 1000/- 1,500/- 2,500/-
Branches outside of Dhaka City 1000/- 2,000/- 3,000/-
.00 | Local Remittance /=¥ b1 : Bangladesh Banks Cheque Issuance fee 250/-
L) Stop Payment : Stop Payment instruction on cheque: 100/-
(alfs faoa)
Stop Payment instruction cancellation: 50/-
(aifs T
R Cheque Return : Bounced Cheque drawn on us (Cash, 50/-
clearing or transfer): (efeara)
Cheque return unpaid from clearing house: 50/-
(affear)
Q.0 Local Cheque Collection :
Local Cheque Collection under Manual Clearing house: bie &
Cheque Collection- where there is no clearing house: me‘/
FAACF 50/-
0.8 Collection of outstation/Local Cheque, oIS
) Clean bills/Documents (OBC) :
Up to Tk. 25,000 0.80% FIITF o/~ +2FS (NBFTHIE/ FIATE ¢/-
Tk.25,001 to Tk.1,00,000 0.20% FIACF Y00/- +IAFS (AATBIETETEY FN2ITF Gof-
Tk. 1,00,001 to Tk. 5,00,000 0.5¢% FATF R00/- +AFS (ABFETHIE/ FATF ¢o/-
Tk.5,00,001to Tk.10,00,000 0.50% IAATF A€o/~ +ICAIH 5,000/~ +2AFS (FBIEAGE/ FITF ¢o/-
Tk.10,00,001 & above 0.50% FAATFE 5,000/ +3TEH 9,000/~ + &P (ABALE/
FANCFC O/ -

Qe Standing Instruction (SI) creation charge

Sl for Transfer of Fund btw’n a/cs within same branch
Sl for Transfer of Fund within city branch siet &
Sl for Transfer of Fund btw’n inter city branch
Sl for Transfer of Funds of other banks
Failure of Sl due to insufficient fund
Amendment of SI

Y Auxiliary services :

SMS Alert/ Banking 100/-(Half Yearly)
Phone Banking e &

xa | BfEfe g /e ores
(-9[C4 (Pay Order) S RS oIt
BIFI-3.00-30,00,000/- ~--mm-- e BI1-¢00/- THP-3¢,000/-——--—--—m-om-—-- i
BIFl- 30,00,003-20,00,000/- AFS BI1-3¢,003/-T4F 3¢,000/--=-----=----—- ™
BI9T -20,00,00%-90,00,000/- oTE BI-2¢,005/- (ATF r,000/-—--m-mmmmme AT
BI1-90,00,008 /- —=mmmmmeees oa BII-2br,005/- TATE ACHIBS BIFl-90,000/-2E

/TSl -0/
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2.Schedule of Charges Bangladesh Automated Clearing House (BACH) :

| 9,00 ‘ i) BACH Service Charge(As per BB Circular): ‘

Sl | Clearing Amount BB Service | BB VAT(15%) | Branch Service Branch
Type Charge Charge VAT(15%)

1 Regular Less than 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Value 50000 tk

2 Regular Greater than 50000 & 6.96 1.04 1.74 0.26
Value less than5 lac

3 Regular Greater than 17.40 2.60 4.35 0.65
Value 5 Lac

4 High Greater than 43.48 6.52 8.70 1.30
Value 5 Lac

3.1i) RTGS Service Charge& VAT Transaction:

F) RTGS Service Charge Soo/-( I brb.5Y/- + TG $©.08/-).

<) FFFET QST @ RTGS Service Charge Free.

3.iii) BACH Service Charge& VAT Transaction:

) @ AT (5F, (A-W6, ez ifiBeneficiary/Deposit A/C @ 7k7&® 74, T ¥ %@ Head Office

(S GBI O @i Jus AfST 51e + S5¢% it Fox 74 127 |

) (@ I (6, (A-STGH, fefify i Aire MR @ OT AR (G Gl A SR (W6 ({0 T AMSA bIe 43R 3¢ % A
OGS S (A |

) (T I (GF, (A-SCH, OG-SR TS RER #0F Teof2® T (7 7641 CFq T2 #1417 4rs(Bank Charge)
(TF YA JIFTH LI T TS S BTeT I 3¢ % T8 TFIG T8 T T(A |

®) (@ 7 Instruments return 2SIF FC @32 Beneficiary/Deposit A/Coi® Balance T A iS5 51et W 3¢ % ©Jic Fo
F41 78T A2 FTCFE Instruments BaRa s e T 75 ST 516 +5¢% ©Jio AR TR (ATF F@E FACO (A |

B) P (RO TR 2ifed AT (I ¢ bieita [Reikice feedm seersia e Srmeey ) R (6%, TS et w3k Bt seeficae/
(e ey sAne [eice 2T 36 (o fFaifR pieE Snesye A |

3. %) (@iSE F163
Schedule of Charges of AIBL La-Riba Islamic Credit Card
Particulars Silver Gold Platinum
Annual Fee (Primary Card) 1000 2000 3000
Annual Fee (1%t Supplementary Card) Free
Annual Fee (2"Supplementary Card & Onward) 1000 2000 3000
Monthly Maintenance Fee 570

Service Charge (Platinum product is divided into several tiers.
Respective fees and charges would be applicable according to Free 600 1400
tier structure) *

Collection and File Maintenance Fee 500

Card Replacement Fee 500 500 500

Cash Advance Limit 50%

Cash Withdrawal Fee at AIBL ATM 150

Cash Withdrawal Fee at other than AIBL ATM 170

Cash Withdrawal Fee at MasterCard/Visa Network ** 200

Statement Retrieval Fee (For 6 months or more) 300 (additional 50/month onwards)

Pin Replacement Fee 300

Minimum Payment 500 or 5% of_total due whichever is higher
(with fees & charges)

Certificate Charge/NOC 200

SMS Alert Fee 200

Balance inquiry at ATM 5

Wallet/MFS (Bkash, Nagad etc.) transfer Fee 1%

Pre-closure Fee (if card closed before 1% anniversary date) 500

Markup (International Transaction) 2%

e -8/
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Usage Parameters
Particulars Limits
Cash Advance - Local (Per Transaction) BDT 20000
Cash Advance — International (Per Transaction) BDT 26000 Equivalent Foreign Currency
Cash Advance (Per Day) BDT 50000
Platinum Card Per Day Limit (can be increased up to full credit BDT 200000
limit as per C/H Request)
Transaction Frequency per day (Pin Change, Balance Inquiry, 20 Times
Cash Withdrawal, Purchase, Fund Transfer, E-Commerce etc.)
No. of PIN Change (per day) 2 Times
No. of Incorrect PIN entry 3 Times
(System will block the card after enter 3rd wrong PIN try)
Lounge Usage (per year) Platinum and Platinum 1+: 4 times
Platinum 2+ and above: 6 times
Notes:

1. All Charges are in BDT for TQ Card & in USD for RFCD/ERQ Card.

2. 15% VAT will be charged where applicable.

3. Primary Card Annual Fee will be waived if total number of transactions is 18 or above over the year.

4. 2" Supplementary Card & Onward Annual Fee will be waived if total number of transaction (for each card) is 18 or above
over the year.

For International Cash Withdrawal, Acquiring Bank may charge extra amount as per their policy. **

6. The Schedule of Charges and usage parameters are subject to change as per bank policy/regulatory guideline.

u

* Product-wise Monthly Maintenance Fee & Monthly Service Charge

Monthly Monthly Monthly
Product Service Maintenance Total Product Service Maintenance Total Product Service Maintenance Total
Charge Fee Charge Fee Charge Fee

Silver Free 570 570 Platinum 7+ 8400 570 8970 Platinum 16+ 17400 570 17970
Gold 600 570 1170 Platinum 8+ 9400 570 9970 Platinum 17+ 18400 570 18970
Platinum 1400 570 1970 Platinum 9+ 10400 570 10970 Platinum 18+ 19400 570 19970
Platinum 1+ 2400 570 2970 Platinum 10+ 11400 570 11970 Platinum 19+ 20400 570 20970
Platinum 2+ 3400 570 3970 Platinum 11+ 12400 570 12970 Platinum 20+ 21400 570 21970
Platinum 3+ 4400 570 4970 Platinum 12+ 13400 570 13970 Platinum 21+ 22400 570 22970
Platinum 4+ 5400 570 5970 Platinum 13+ | 14400 570 14970 Platinum 22+ 23400 570 23970
Platinum 5+ 6400 570 6970 Platinum 14+ | 15400 570 15970 Platinum 23+ 24400 570 24970
Platinum 6+ 7400 570 7970 Platinum 15+ | 16400 570 16970

) CSfIb T8

Schedule of Charges of AIBL Debit Card
Particulars Amount

Issuance Fee 500

Issuance Fee (for Agent banking) 400

Renewal Fee 500

Renewal Fee (for Agent banking) 400

Card Replacement Fee 400

PIN Replacement Fee 200

ATM transaction at AIBL ATM Free

Balance inquiry at AIBL ATM Free

Mini Statement request at AIBL ATM Free

ATM Transaction at NPSB network ATM 15

Balance inquiry at NPSB network ATM 5

ATM Transaction at MasterCard/Visa Network ATM (Local) 40

ATM Transaction at MasterCard/Visa Network (International) * 200

Balance inquiry at MasterCard/Visa Network ATM 5

SMS Alert Fee Free

Wallet/MFS (Bkash, Nagad etc.) transfer Fee 1%

Markup (International Transaction) 2%

el -¢for
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Usage Parameters

Particulars Limits
Cash Withdrawal (Per Transaction) BDT 20000/ Equivalent Foreign Currency
Cash Withdrawal (Per Day) BDT 100000
Cash Withdrawal - Upon Request maximum limit per day
BDT 200000
(High recommendation required alongside c/h request)
Per Day Limit BDT 200000
Per Day Limit - Upon Request maximum limit per day
- - - - BDT 400000
(High recommendation required alongside c/h request)
Transaction Frequency per day (Pin Change, Balance Inquiry, Cash 20 Times
Withdrawal, Purchase, Fund Transfer, E-Commerce etc.)
No. of PIN Change (per day) 2 Times
No. of Incorrect PIN entry (System will block the card after enter .
3 Times

3rd wrong PIN try)

Notes:
1. All Charges arein BDT.

2. 15% VAT will be charged where applicable.
3. Debit Card is auto Renewable in every year. Renewal Fee will be deducted from the respective Account yearly.
4. For International Cash Withdrawal, Acquiring Bank may charge extra amount as per their policy. *
5. The Schedule of Charges are subject to change as per bank policy/regulatory guideline.
o) f-col3T F16e

Schedule of Charges of AIBL Prepaid Card

Particulars Amount

Issuance Fee 500
Renewal Fee 500
Card Replacement Fee 400
PIN Replacement Fee 200
ATM transaction at AIBL ATM Free
Balance inquiry at AIBL ATM Free
Mini Statement request at AIBL ATM Free
ATM Transaction at NPSB network ATM 15
Balance inquiry at NPSB network ATM 5
ATM Transaction at MasterCard/Visa Network ATM Local 40
ATM Transaction at MasterCard/Visa Network (International) * 200
Balance inquiry at MasterCard/Visa Network ATM 5
SMS Alert Fee 200
Wallet/MFS (Bkash, Nagad etc.) transfer Fee 1%
Markup (International Transaction) 2%

Usage Parameters

Particulars

Prepaid Card

Cash Withdrawal (Per Transaction)

BDT 20000/ Equivalent Foreign Currency

Cash Withdrawal (Per Day) BDT 50000
Cash Withdrawal - Upon Request maximum limit per day
BDT 200000
(High recommendation required alongside c/h request)
Per Day Limit BDT 200000
Per Day Limit - Upon Request maximum limit per da
y P d P y BDT 400000
(High recommendation required alongside c/h request)
Transaction Frequency per day (Pin Change, Balance Inquiry, Cash 20 Times
Withdrawal, Purchase, Fund Transfer, E-Commerce etc.)
No. of PIN Change (per day) 2 Times
No. of Incorrect PIN entry (System will block the card after enter .
3 Times

3rd wrong PIN try)

Notes:
6. All Charges are in BDT.

7. 15% VAT will be charged where applicable.

8. Prepaid Card is auto Renewable in every year. Renewal Fee will be deducted from the respective Card yearly.

9. For International Cash Withdrawal, Acquiring Bank may charge extra amount as per their policy. *

10. The Schedule of Charges are subject to change as per bank policy/regulatory guideline
TSt -/
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) i o effgs

31 OB FIG (ATCFA TN 7R): ARCPT SR T 929 FR 27 2 TGS FAFST A2 27 (3 ST fF I-W ¢q¢ Bl (TG 7R) T (A (T
S GL Spi=ies 9911000000293 @ &St T AIRIFT S T OF &9 FRIET @ Tl Z8TR SISHIF 734 o108 F16 [SI0or (aiget F931 6 Mt
O THGIRH TR 728 T3/ 2P FTE/ 2000 /8 DT 3/0b/203 8 GIBRAT AF/FTE/205b/508 BTRE 019/50/205% TePTRel F(I HFeT JIF T
I 22F FTE #eTR *~F F51E CTOR @ REBIE (W13 797 (A Fe1 FCF FIG SFHS FCF

I BBTIG PTG (AR AT RIGY): 15T (F FIG 2 S 20 =1 Mgl FAFS! A= 2971 (0P TP F I ¢ae BT (SF15 12) F94 (26
S GL speies 9911000000293 @ &t FACA1 O A (I 4T SR FE FFT FIC0 TRIRE @ T Z8TR SISHIF 499 Tae62 @ aRFwms AR
AT G FCI ITG RS0 (2991 FIC) T FE FIEH FA0O A1ZF #1420 BIFT &l 2879 SISHR 79 (0T F5F GFBITH (d0898) S (BTG (1Zet 191
(ATEF 1 I 018 CTHIF AT O 613 FCF PG IFH© FACII FTE ST (FF(G SHGIRHT AP 128 TIBRGe/ 2FFE/2059/50) D18 19/50/3059
TP P I P N T 20

o fA-CoIZT P18 AR S T3 &z FAF AT X Tirgene AT A7 b 200 ST F I/M ¢qe BT (56 R) (2T e GL et
9911.000000293 ¢ &= T ARTFS S T3 @ G SRR @ Gl 29T- SISH 91 102 F1G RST09T (27 9031 A-(913T 16 M1 CFTq SN
T 8 KYC F( (1@) ®1a*13 754 ¢ AT 5500 F900 2031 &rzee #fabfo KYC 2 @ 2we S e Abi3 1 W6 200 301 TG et
28 TG/ 2B FIE/2055/8 V28 $9/08/205d SRPIHE T 7 T M FACS 2(A| &17F FG 2MGF 27 F01F CFSIF @ (AEPHIG (NRIT 97 (AT T

PR G FHS I WF

81 aTers ANRFR fEfexms (TRE (FIwT7) FIET & ST F16 AT AR 20 arers 1R fEfenR niftgaie F5e! aRes R (U s
f2F AW 8o BT (SI6 A7) F61 ¢ (2@ ST GL wpi=eiss 9911000000293 9 Gl FACA1 SIRCFT I T I ToF SRIRET @ &l 2877 SITHR 499
foTCe 16 R@Ie! CofFet FEN

SPBI (AW 21 FICET &y GTers e BRe#ta niiieaia F3es! FEH A PSS G1ed FI9 5 AR 219 (TP TP F A9 8wo 5T (SJib
AR) T4 T (2T I GL wpiiSs 9911000000293 @ &1 FCH1 @F A GIRT &IR(Fe F16 S FA00 FRIRE @ T3l T8 SIGHF 499 T9e7fE @
STRPTHA TR AT e FCH IG RS0l (7l I ST FE FRFF FACS ARF IG5 200 BT A 28R SIGHR 799 [0 FH1E (FOICH (db898) ©OF
BTG (RIZET 7 (ATF o1 A F5IF (FOI TSI 02 ABI3 FF FIG AFHS 43

@1 SIfoF (IR TIF € 3-(NZH O BFge ARCHT NS (AT F77 932 3-(A3e 273 wFgfl PIN 27, 3-F95f @w=omed &5 OTP (One Time
Password), arzs Rffsowst ¢ *RRSits (@i Authentication €3 = % (WIS F97 @32 3-(W2o @7 AHGH 2@ I3 9@ R AFRE
RCITSICI Ao FICO 20 G ¥PIR &3 AT AoFo! SReT FACI Az [ CMS (Card Management Software) @ F16 @3 Refice (H1i3e
59~ FACS BT, SIFCE MY AR (F SN2 A SRR (CBS) F 5T AR 909 2

8. Schedule of Charges Agent Banking:

@t OPE GTECBT NSO (FTAMCTR CF@ | & (FIF GTSHCTH NGO (FIHAHA CFCh
GICT (AT &3 53
TAIFS B 0.50%
T S (SEHTET (ATF) & (TSR 30/-51)
TrEETFe BIFIE 0.50%
oI TG (SISBTAD () & (T S0/ BN
IS TGTNI-B TG (¥ () 55 -
e WW BIFIT 0.50%
' ¥ (TTH 30/-51)

GIICT (ITDeIS 200/- (FTOTEAT) -
GIITT (AEGHGFC 200/- (FjTSTE)
OFTT (AT 00/~ (FTETTT)
(TRBFIC 2wl @o/- (2R=A) ¢o/-
(bFIZEMIT efsirst o/- BT -
@G o emre &g 5
ATCETAAPTRIT & 5
Feffefbfae &/-, Sof-, 33/- &/-, So/-, $3/-
s oo 53 5
fRasfas &g 5
RfbfEas 500/-(WIHHrY, 5b/-+J15 59.08/-) 500/~(WIHrY, DY/-+S15 $©.08/-)
GG (RFBHAE (beIfo) 200/~ + ©iG(Half Yearly) -
GITT (IRFBAHAE (UHGHTE) 200/~ + EiG(Half Yearly) -

0,000/- *4IF N

30,000/ (ATF 3¢,000/- TS
GFIGT (NEAGTAE (7267) @o/- +9516(Half Yearly) i

3¢,000/- GTCATT

00/~ +951G(Half Yearly) i
frrfaaTerifeta R Eme &3 55
QIPTESCSG TR e =9 eraey TR e =9 errey
fafrifrend (@awz) 53 53
fafrmefese () &g 53
e (9az) 53 53
fafercmeremr () &g 53
S BIS T TP [LITObIS TSy IEF TP (LI HI&T ATATET
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Notes:

i)PSCe o BITERT @3 ARCHT T Ao F© 5 SIfeTpl 7 7 IR QLT BT, T *141, TR @ qTers IJRfFR WCHEG 0
TR BT/ (QITS @R WL ST FRE @V (T @ e F00 A |

i) afrs/gFife e IS @FAbIe/ s/ it F41 T = |

iii)2fsT%g wo T ¢ wy e sittemy (FAhefers) RISeTeR (F3-fErma ¢ TRf-g) @ifresre/fF/
B ST I IS (2 FACO TS |

IV)5TS/Rp/RMT (I ~fRes 2 SRS O 7 7 WG 24 ST, T *71, Tl 8 qrers e SACHEs AqCed
TR FIC/CIG @ITS e QIRETRARG 2 Faws AEW A1 JifRe &y ¢ Ao e & [/fes Fce 207 |
V) Treiid wifege R - s5/2005, 05/2050, 55/2050, 90/2050, 03/2054, 05/205, 09/205s 8 RERAHE AFe=
@B M- 0%/20%0 @@ AR TR AX® FAT AR | OF, 202 “fedT q=ea 16l fEmE@Account Maintenance Fee smm
TG AR AR ToRTR- 29/203) O AT IeT AR |

Revised Schedule of Charges (General Banking) 01.10.2022 Sif&¥ (23 3w 201 | @ AW @ B TS Q4T LA
TR Qiefaeg=e fefext @it 19 =y SIgeard FT 2T |

/- /-
(<1 (AT SIS ((RUEVE L | R e o )
IR (@fIes feunfe gz Hawe

/ST - b for
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